Latin 101: SAMPLE QUIZ

I. Paradigms Give the paradigms of the nouns requested below.
fémina, -ae f

case singular plural

nhom.

gen.

dat.

acc.

abl.

populus, -i m

case singular plural

nom.

gen.

dat.

acc.

abl.

Il. Vocabulary Give the full Latin dictionary form of the English word below:

rumor, report, fame, reputation

anger
gate, entrance
life

feeling, thought, opinion
boy
punishment

man

Give the English meaning of the following Latin words:
1. hodié
2. ager
3. sed
4. sine
5

6
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habed
. satio




